
36-106 FINNELL DRIVE, WEYMOUTH, MA

FIVE
BUILDINGS
±247,625 SF

MULTI-TENANT/ 
LIGHT INDUSTRIAL 

INFILL  
LOCATION

±2,500-12,500 SF 
AVAILABLE NOW
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PROPERTY SPECIFICATIONS

Total Park: ±247,625 SF

Loading: 1 dock / 2,500 SF

Clear Height: 21’

Total Parking: ±1.46/1,000 SF

Column Spacing: 50’ x 25’ 

Lighting: LED

HVAC: Gas Modine heat, wall thru AC units for office

Foundation: Concrete

Zoning: I-1 (Industrial Park) 

Utilities

•	 Water/Sewer: Town of Weymouth

•	 Gas: National Grid

•	 Electricity: National Grid

50 FINNELL DRIVE

36 FINNELL DRIVE

106 FINNELL DRIVE

86 FINNELL DRIVE 70 FINNELL DRIVE
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36 FINNELL DRIVE
�35,000 SF

Suite 1: 
One (1) Loading Dock

Suites 3-5:  
Two (2) Tailboard Loading Docks  
& One (1) Ramped Drive-In Door

Loading: Parking:
±1.57 / 1,000 SF  
35 spaces

Power:

800 amp;  
120/208V, 3-phase 

Existing Conditions Surveys, Inc.
398 Columbus Avenue #334,  Boston, MA 02116 USA

T  617.247.9161
F  617.249.0746

www.existingconditions.com
info@existingconditions.com

The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 36 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 430 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 2,070 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 36 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 1,380 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 3,620 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 36 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 1,840 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 660 SQ.FT.

2,500 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 36 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 810 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1690 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 36 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 1,800 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 5,700 SQ.FT.

SUITES 3-5
±7,500 SF

VACANT

1 Loading 
Dock

1 Loading 
Dock

1 Ramped 
Drive-In

SUITE 1
±2,500 SF

VACANT

1 Loading 
Dock
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50 FINNELL DRIVE
�40,000 SF

Suites 1-4:  
Two (2) Loading Docks

Suite 6: 
One (1) Loading Dock

Loading: Parking:
±1.57 / 1,000 SF				  
35 spaces

Power:

800 amp;  
120/208V, 3-phase

Existing Conditions Surveys, Inc.
398 Columbus Avenue #334,  Boston, MA 02116 USA

T  617.247.9161
F  617.249.0746
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties50 Finnell Drive

OFFICE:1,290 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 3,710 SQ.FT.
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties50 Finnell Drive

OFFICE:2,000 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 3,000 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties50 Finnell Drive

OFFICE:820 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1,680 SQ.FT.
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties50 Finnell Drive

OFFICE:600 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1,900 SQ.FT.
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All projects are m
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equipm
ent and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties50 Finnell Drive

OFFICE:850 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1,650 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties50 Finnell Drive

OFFICE:1,670 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 5,830 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties50 Finnell Drive

OFFICE:520 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 4,480 SQ.FT.

SUITES 1-2
±5,000 SF

VACANT

1 Loading 
Dock

1 Loading 
Dock

SUITE 6
±2,500 SF

AVAILABLE 11/1/2025

1 Loading 
Dock
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70 FINNELL DRIVE
�50,625 SF

Existing Conditions Surveys, Inc.
398 Columbus Avenue #334,  Boston, MA 02116 USA

T  617.247.9161
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 760 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1,740 SQ.FT.Existing Conditions Surveys, Inc.
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 440 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 2,060 SQ.FT.
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 830 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 4,170 SQ.FT.Existing Conditions Surveys, Inc.

398 Columbus Avenue #334,  Boston, MA 02116 USA

T  617.247.9161
F  617.249.0746

www.existingconditions.com
info@existingconditions.com
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 450 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 2,050 SQ.FT.
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 430 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 2,070 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 0 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 10,000 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 1,220 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1,280 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 2,080 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 5,240 SQ.FT.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 610 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1,890 SQ.FT.
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OFFICE: 3,840 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 6,660 SQ.FT.

Suites 12-14:  
Three (3) Loading Docks              

Suites 15:  
One (1) Loading Dock 		

Loading:

Parking:
±1.10 / 1,000 SF				  
55 spaces

Power:

800 amp main service;			 
120/208V, 3-phase

1 Loading
Dock

SUITES 12-14
±7,500 SF

AVAILABLE 11/1/2025

3 Loading
Docks

Existing Conditions Surveys, Inc.
398 Columbus Avenue #334,  Boston, MA 02116 USA
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 70 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 990 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1,510 SQ.FT.

SUITE 15
±2,500 SF

AVAILABLE 11/1/2025

Contiguous Availability



86 FINNELL DRIVE
�60,000 SF
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 86 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 1,540 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 5,960 SQ.FT.
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 86 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 800 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1,700 SQ.FT.
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 86 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 1,420 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 3,580 SQ.FT.Existing Conditions Surveys, Inc.
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 86 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 1,620 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 3,380 SQ.FT.Existing Conditions Surveys, Inc.
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The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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Riverside Properties 86 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 550 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 1,950 SQ.FT.

Loading:

Suite 10: 
One (1) Loading Dock

Suites 15-19: 
Five (5) Loading Docks

5 Loading 
Docks

Parking:
 
±1.15 / 1,000 SF 
59 spaces & 10 overflow spaces 

Power:
 
400 amp main service; 
120/208V, 3-phase

SUITES 15-19
±12,500 SF

VACANT

1 Loading
Dock

SUITE 10
±2,500 SF

VACANT
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All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.
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WAREHOUSE: 2,600 SQ.FT.

Existing Conditions Surveys, Inc.
398 Columbus Avenue #334,  Boston, MA 02116 USA

T  617.247.9161
F  617.249.0746

www.existingconditions.com
info@existingconditions.com

The Most Accurate Existing Conditions Surveys and As-Built Surveys

All projects are measured using the most advanced laser measuring
equipment and our best standards and practices. All work will be field

verified by client prior to design or construction or other use, please visit
www.existingconditions.com for terms and conditions of use.

S
cale:

D
raw

n B
y:

D
ate:

U
nit 7

1/8" = 1'-0"E
C

S

E
X

7

Riverside Properties 106 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 280 SQ.FT.
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Riverside Properties 106 Finnell Drive

OFFICE: 1,040 SQ.FT.
WAREHOUSE: 3,960 SQ.FT.

Parking:

±2.26 / 1,000 SF				 
57 spaces

Power:

1,200 amp main service;			
120/208V, 3-phase

Loading:

Suites 1-2: 
Two (2) Drive-In Doors

Suite 3: 
One (1) Loading Dock

SUITES 1-2
±7,000 SF

VACANT

2 Drive-In
Doors

SUITE 3
±2,500 SF

AVAILABLE 4/1/2026

1 Loading
Dock
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DISTANCE TO:

ROB BYRNE
Executive Vice President
+1 617 827 7486
robert.byrne@cbre.com 

CHRIS MULLEN
Senior Vice President
+1 781 801 4432
chris.mullen2@cbre.com

JULIANA FIORE
Senior Associate
+1 781 801 3423
juliana.fiore@cbre.com

CAROLINE MUNN
Senior Associate
+1 516 851 6261
caroline.munn@cbre.com

CONTACT US
© 2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but 
has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation 
of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and 
the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property 
of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of 
CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express 
written consent of the owner is prohibited.
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